
81.69%

14.25%
3.70%

0.36%

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

June-24
0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

June-24

77.16%

14.25%
4.53% 3.70%

0.36%

May-24

72.49%

19.30%
4.24% 3.62%

0.34%

69.44%

19.05%
5.16% 4.00%

0.32%2.03%

Apr-24

76.74%

19.30%
3.62%

0.34%

73.44%

21.08%
5.16%

0.32%

May-24Apr-24



Credit Quality
High Medium Low

Short

Low

Medium

Du
ra

on

Medium
to Long

Long

`
`
` `

` `

PRODUCT LABELLING
Distributed by

• 

• 

Scheme Riskometer

The Benchmark is at Moderate Risk

   
   

   
 

   
Mod

era
te     

           High 
            

         Hig h

   
   

   
 

    
   L

ow
 to

 
      

     Moderately                                Very

Scheme Benchmark:
CRISIL Corporate Debt A-II Index@

Benchmark Riskometer

The Benchmark is at Low to Moderate Risk
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